May 22 2024 (07:30) India Rail Info 1

New Jalpaiguri - MGR Chennai Central SF Express (PT)/22612 - SF - SR
BAM/Brahmapur to EE/Eluru
9h 58m - 568 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 22:00 1 1 0 76 |114 |NFR
2  |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction 22:45 22:47 2m (2 |1 57 |80 |66 |[NFR
3 |KNE |KishanGanj 23:10 23:12 2m |2 |1 87 |65 (53 |NFR
4 |BOE |Barsoi Junction 00:05 00:07 2m |1 |2 145 |62 |34 [NFR
5 |HCR |Harischandrapur 00:41 00:43 2m (1 |2 180 (43 |31 [NFR
6 MLDT |Malda Town 02:00 02:10 10m (1,3 |2 235 |57 |31 |[ER

7 RPH Rampurhat Junction 04:20 04:25 5m (1,2 (2 359 (37 |143 [ER

8 |DGR |Durgapur 07:35 07:55 20m |1 |2 |477 |46 |73 |ER

9 ASN  |Asansol Junction 08:50 09:00 10m |4 (2 519 (50 |106 [ER

10 |ADRA |Adra Junction 09:50 09:55 5Sm |4 |2 560 (84 |[185 |SER
11 |BQA |Bankura Junction 10:33 10:35 2m (1,2 |2 613 |60 SER
12 |HY Hijli 12:45 12:55 10m (2 |2 738 |71 |44 |SER
13 |BBS Bhubaneswar 17:25 17:30 5m |4 |2 1056 |57 |33 |ECoR
14 |KUR Khurda Road Junction 17:50 18:10 20m (4,5 |2 1075 |77 |16 |ECoR
15 [BAM |Brahmapur 20:05 20:10 5m |2 |2 1222 |51 |20 |[ECoR
16 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |00:23 00:25 2m |0 |3 1439 |56 |58 [ECoR
17 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |01:30 01:50 20m |7 |3 1500 |37 |6 ECoR
18 |DVD |Duvvada 02:18 02:20 2m |1 3 1518 |73 |41 |ECoR
19 |AKP |Anakapalle 02:33 02:35 2m (2 |3 1533 (72 |31 |[SCR
20 |EE Eluru 06:08 06:10 2m |3 |3 1790 |60 |13 |[SCR
21 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:10 07:20 10m |0 |3 1850 [68 |19 |SCR
22 |OGL |Ongole 09:23 09:25 2m |3 |3 1988 |80 |8 SCR
23 |[NLR |Nellore 10:53 10:55 2m |3 |3 2105 |54 |18 |SCR
24 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 14:10 6 |3 2281 |- 3 SR

May 22 2024 (07:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



